TROPIC STAR PARTY DANCE

1/28/19
STRONGER
ARISTOCAT’S FOXTROT
UN TANGO DEL CUORE
FIELDS OF GOLD

MADAMOISELLE CHANTE LE BLUE

BLOW THE WIND SOUTHERLY
TONIGHT

SING SING SING

CASTAWAY

BONUS DANCE; ANOTHER FUN CLASSIC

LOVER OF LOVE

DANCE WITH THE DEVIL
WHEN | DREAM OF YOU
AND |1 LOVE YOU SO

MY SWEET MAN

I CROSS MY HEART
TANGO ROMA

THAT OLD PIANO

ON THE INSIDE

BREAK

THEME FROM “INUYASHA”
FROM HERE TO ETERNITY
IRISH WASHERWOMAN

I WILL WAIT FOR YOU

IT°S GONNA RAIN

MICHELLE

IN TIMES LIKE THESE

BLACK HORSE & CHERRY TREE
LAST WALTZ OF THE EVENING

CH3
FT4
TG3
BO4
WC5
WzZ3
RB4
TS/QS3
CH4

FT/JVS
CH4
WzZ4
RB5
JVv3
ST3
TG4
WC5
RB3

WZ5
BO3
CH3
FT3
Jv4
FTS
WC4
CH3
WzZ3

RANDY & ROSE

TOWNSEND-MANNING
CHADD

SCHMIDT
CALLAHAN/COWAN
CHADD

GLOODT

NELSON

BEAULIEU

WULF

TRANKEL/GILDER
PELTON
KURCZEWSKI
CHILDERS

NELSON
CALLAHAN/COWAN
GLOODT

CRAPO

CAVNESS

HILTON

KINCAID
BUCKMASTER/REIGEL
RACE

ADCOCK

GLOODT

GLOODT

HATRICK

HILTON





